
Class 1 - Novice 80-85 Team and Individual Qualifier
Number School Horse Faults

216 Chipping Campden Annaveigh Earl E
289 Chipping Campden Miracle Ballad 0
256 Chipping Campden Jocho 8
179 Beaudesert Park School Hooray Henry 0
300 The Kings School Gloucester Tanners Hall 4
222 The King's School Gloucester Norman E
224 The King's School Gloucester Barry 0
226 Cokethorpe Aslan 12
240 Cokethorpe Yogi Bear 0
181 Haberdashers' Monmouth Schools Take A Chance 4
295 Malmesbury Riyalan Super Lady 4
172 Park House Private Benjamin 4
502 Royal High School Bath How Bizarre 4
188 Ribston Hall High School Hazel E
401 Ribston Hall High School Cali E
304 Ribston Hall High School Above & Beyond 0
253 St Johns Marlborough Rocky 0
315 St Johns Marlborough Tina E
209 St Johns Marlborough Glencarraig Johnno 0
282 St Johns Marlborough Bombay Sapphire 0
168 St Johns Marlborough Cindys Boy E
297 St Johns Marlborough Jack’s Fortune 0
193 South Hampstead High School Anna 0
260 St Marys Calne Dino 4
171 St Marys Calne Wowzer 4
163 St Marys Calne Willoway Lion King 4
169 St Marys Calne Queenie 4
223 Stroud High School Fernville Ollie 0
233 Stroud High School Mercedes 4
225 The Downs School Bailey 8
187 St Johns Marlborough Scribble 4
280 St Johns Marlborough Odysseus 0
178 St Johns Marlborough Legend's Moon 0
261 St Johns Marlborough Stanley 0
332 St Marys Calne Millie 0
326 Farmors Academy Jj Ruby 0
333 Cheltenham Ladies College Currabawn Thomas 4
227 Cokethorpe Narabo Lily 0
204 Cokethorpe Spring Wind Proset 0
174 Cokethorpe The Magnificent Pedro 0
201 Cokethorpe Apache Storm 0
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335 John Kyrle High School Clonlyon Hilltop 4
286 John Kyrle High School Townsend Flaming Sambuca 4
314 John Kyrle High School Didi 0
501 John Kyrle High School 0
182 Haberdashers' Monmouth Schools Machno Endeavor 0
220 Haberdashers' Monmouth Schools Giggi 4
281 Haberdashers' Monmouth Schools Cadlan Valley Ravello E
334 Cheltenham Ladies College Kempis Cwmere 8
271 Cheltenham Ladies College Goldie V 0
293 Cheltenham Ladies College Colonel Mustard 0
194 South Hampstead High School Mr.Jones 0
191 Kingswood Bath Chandaem Blueberry Hill 4
599 Barnwood Park Arts College Daisy 0
257 Cheltenham Ladies College Maggie 0
211 Cheltenham Ladies College Foxy E
265 Dauntsey's Kitty 8
197 Dean Close Micky 0
287 Pershore High School Rodney 4
218 The Royal High School Bath Calypso Rum Punch E
243 Westonbirt Little Boots 4

Class 2 - 90-05cm Qualifier
Number School Horse Faults

306 Pinewood Derry Storm Cloud 8
311 Pinewood Roymore Boy 8
330 Pinewood Tyger 8
276 Prince Henry's High School Jumping Jack Vi 9
310 Prince Henry's High School Guiness 0
205 Prince Henry's High School Condro 4
290 Marlborough College Rivercourt Boy 0
185 Marlborough College Birchill Mystic Minstrel 4
235 Marlborough College Storm Breaker 0
309 Wycliffe College Bean 0
244 Wycliffe College Cashman 4
167 Wycliffe College Tbc 0
190 Malmesbury Zora Azoo 0
199 St Johns Marlborough Lady Silver Dollar 4
162 St Johns Marlborough Nyton Moonshine 0
210 St Johns Marlborough City Image 0
178 St Johns Marlborough Legend's Moon 4
208 Pershore High Balcormo Bentley. 0
287 Pershore High Rodney 4
273 Winchcombe Rosie 0
237 The Cotswold School Dancing Cloud E
323 Burford School Hand Of Diamonds 0
278 Burford School Knip In Time 4
307 Burford School Blue 0
203 Burford School Nicko 0
298 Burford School A Point To Prove 0
176 Beaudesert Park School Yodalicious 0



247 Cheltenham Ladies College Charleville Farah 4
274 St Helen & St Katharine Spot The Illusion 8
336 St Helen & St Katharine Seymours Star 4
170 Bradfield College Chorleys Viscount 0
303 Dean Close Mg 8
192 Kings School Gloucester Frederik O 0
300 The Kings School Gloucester Tanners Hall 4
224 The King's School Gloucester Barry 0
222 The King's School Gloucester Norman 8
284 Badminton School Irish Royale 4
301 Dauntsey's Xaxaxa 0
264 Dauntsey's Conan Spartacus 4
160 Dauntsey's Dissington View 0
256 Chipping Campden Jocho 8
299 Dean Close Mount Eagle Esperanto 8
229 Dean Close Diante 4
212 Dean Close Ringo Ii 4
180 Dean Close Templemore Honey 0
216 Chipping Campden Annaveigh Earl 13
150 Chipping Campden Kimba Royale 4
289 Chipping Campden Miracle Ballad 0
153 Chipping Campden Comprehensive Coppice Smart Alec 0
220 Haberdashers' Monmouth Schools Giggi 10
295 Malmesbury Riyalan Super Lady 12
172 Park House Private Benjamin 10
179 Beaudesert Park School Hooray Henry 0
177 Beaudesert Park School Monbeg By Magic. 0
324 Beaudesert Park School Village Jim 8
255 Bradfield College Carrick Aldalto Girl 0
317 St Marys Calne Prince 4
157 St Marys Calne Star Twelve 0
332 St Marys Calne Millie 4
248 St Marys Calne Latinas Twinkelings 0
187 St Johns Marlborough Scribble 0
217 St Johns Marlborough Dermish Duke 8
261 St Johns Marlborough Stanley 0
209 St Johns Marlborough Glencarraig Johnno 0
196 Cheltenham Ladies College Witchcombe Prophet 0
308 Cheltenham Ladies College Caegarw Clara 0
232 Cheltenham Ladies College Lisnamann Full Force 4
333 Cheltenham Ladies College Currabawn Thomas 8
260 St Marys Calne Dino 0
171 St Marys Calne Wowzer 0
169 St Marys Calne Queenie 4
279 Ribston Hall High School Mollicoz Jackpot 8
292 Ribston Hall High School Whisper W 8
305 Ribston Hall High School Maverick 10
206 Ribston Hall High School Sliabh Bloom Boy 4
270 Pershore High William 4
277 Pershore High Camulus Cancan 8
236 Pershore High Ruby Royale 0
266 Pershore High Drumcong Miller 0



240 Cokethorpe Yogi Bear 8
174 Cokethorpe The Magnificent Pedro E
313 Cokethorpe Rosnakill Black Beauty E
201 Cokethorpe Apache Storm 20
207 Cheltenham Ladies College Aisha 0
252 Cheltenham Ladies College Carrick 4
293 Cheltenham Ladies College Colonel Mustard 8
271 Cheltenham Ladies College Goldie V E
326 Farmors Academy Jj Ruby R
156 Cotswold School Annie 8
286 John Kyrle High School Townsend Flaming Sambuca 16
335 John Kyrle High School Clonlyon Glory 8
314 John Kyrle High School Didi E
225 The Downs School Bailey 12
334 Cheltenham Ladies College Kempis Cwmere 4
200 Cheltenham Ladies College Tarpie 0
198 Cheltenham Ladies College Ruby 8
159 Cheltenham Ladies College Version Luovo 4
280 St Johns Marlborough Odysseus 4
168 St Johns Marlborough Cindy's Boy 4
315 St Johns Marlborough Tina E
181 Haberdashers' Monmouth Schools Take A Chance 17
312 Ribston Hall High School Ghana Ii E
194 South Hampstead High School Mr.Jones 4
221 Cokethorpe Eryns Og 0
227 Cokethorpe Narabo Lily 4
228 Cokethorpe Liberty Belle X 0
202 Cokethorpe Opium 4
294 Cheltenham Ladies College Wyoming 4
272 Cheltenham Ladies College Fabielle 0
283 Cheltenham Ladies College Dimple The Best 0
318 Cheltenham Ladies College Tubbervale Sweet Gold 0
182 Haberdashers' Monmouth Schools Machno Endeavor 0
223 Stroud High School Fernville Ollie 0
234 Stroud High School Curly 8
249 Malvern St James Toto 4
338 St Hughs Diptford Starford Dust 0
339 St Hughs king David 0
302 St Hugh's Bentley's Dream Catcher 0
175 Westonbirt Chiddock Spot Check 0

Class 3 
Number School Horse Faults

237 The Cotswold School Dancing Cloud E
156 Cotswold School Annie 8
284 Badminton School Irish Royale 0
150 Chipping Campden Kimba Royale 0
153 Chipping Campden Comprehensive Coppice Smart Alec 4
256 Chipping Campden Jocho E
177 Beaudesert Park School Monbeg By Magic 0
175 Westonbirt Chiddock Spot Check 0
273 Winchcombe Rosie 25



323 Burford School Hand Of Diamonds 0
199 St Johns Marlborough Lady Silver Dollar 4
192 Kings School Gloucester Frederik O 12
309 Wycliffe College Bean 4
245 Wycliffe College Cashman 0
167 Wycliffe College Tbc 0
298 Burford School A Point To Prove 8
278 Burford School A Knip In Time 8
307 Burford School Blue 0
203 Burford School Nicko 8
336 St Helen & St Katharine Seymours Star 16
274 St Helen & St Katharine Spot The Illusion 8
305 Ribston Hall High School Maverick 4
180 Dean Close Templemore Honey 8
255 Bradfield College Carrick Aldalto Girl 0
266 Pershore High School Drumcong Miller E
270 Pershore High School William 8
277 Pershore High School Camulus Cancan 21
236 Pershore High School Ruby Royale E
285 Cheltenham College Mouse On A Mission 12
291 Cheltenham College Inca 0
196 Cheltenham Ladies College Witchcombe Prophet 0
200 Cheltenham Ladies College Tarpie E
159 Cheltenham Ladies College Version Luovo 0
164 Cheltenham Ladies College Dakota Blue E
202 Cokethorpe Opium 8
283 Cheltenham Ladies College Dimple The Best 4
259 Cheltenham Ladies College Tullibards Dun Thing 0
294 Cheltenham Ladies College Wyoming 8
318 Cheltenham Ladies College Tubbervale Sweet Gold 4
279 Ribston Hall High School Mollicoz Jackpot E
292 Ribston Hall High School Whisper W 16
312 Ribston Hall High School Ghana Ii E
206 Ribston Hall High School Sliabh Bloom Boy 12
301 Dauntseys Xaxaxa 4
264 Dauntseys Conan Spartacus 8
161 Dauntseys Gatestown Master 8
267 Dauntseys Ete Rose 0
230 St Johns Marlborough Drop The Subject 0
210 St Johns Marlborough City Image 4
162 St Johns Marlborough Nyton Moonshine 8
242 St Johns Marlborough Karinella Ruby 0
247 Cheltenham Ladies College Charleville Farah 4
258 Cheltenham Ladies College George 0
319 Cheltenham Ladies College Rehins Boy 4
166 Cheltenham Ladies College Mohill Quattro 16
157 St Marys Calne Star Twelve 4
248 St Marys Calne Latinas Twinkelings 4
328 St Marys Calne Mellarary Bells 0
234 Stroud High School Curly E
324 Beaudesert Park School Village Jim 4
186 St Marys Calne Roo 8



327 St Marys Calne Hero 4
329 St Marys Calne Time Bandit 0
272 Cheltenham Ladies College Fabielle 8
308 Cheltenham Ladies College Caegarw Clara 4
320 Cheltenham Ladies College Silver Shoe 0
465 Cheltenham Ladies College Cottagefield Harry 0
219 Headington School Pj My Darco 0
246 Malvern College Larkins Jazz 0
331 Malvern St James Ballybrack Hill 21
250 Malvern St James Nutkin 4
262 Malvern St James Ensemble 0
208 Pershore High Balcormo Bentley 0
189 Pershore High Buzz 4
238 Pershore High Max 0

Class 4
Number School Horse Faults

325 Beaudesert Park School Countess Ii 0
161 Dauntseys Gatestown Master 8
267 Dauntseys Rose 4
166 Cheltenham Ladies College Mohill Quattro 8
219 Headington School Oxford Pj My Darco 4
246 Malvern College Larkins Jazz 0
262 Malvern St James Ensemble 4
195 St Helen & St Katharine Loletta 4
242 St Johns Marlborough Karinella Ruby
186 St Marys Calne Roo 8
327 St Marys Calne Hero 0
269 St Marys Calne Lappi 4
164 Cheltenham Ladies College Dakota Blue 15
319 Cheltenham Ladies College Rehins Boy 8
251 Malvern St James Disney 0
239 Pershore High Fernville Max 8
189 Pershore High School Buzz 16
230 St Johns Marlborough Drop The Subject 0
322 Malvern St James Mr Bobby Apnew
465 Cheltenham Ladies College Cottagefield Harry 0
258 Cheltenham Ladies College George 4
259 Cheltenham Ladies College Tullibards Dun Thing 16
320 Cheltenham Ladies College Silver Shoe
151 St Marys Calne Kylbrack Star 4
328 St Marys Calne Mellarary Bells 0
268 St Marys Calne Lady 4



Time Indiv Place Team Place
E

36.09
33.67
33.2

39.53
E

43.92

33.98
36.04
33.91
43.05
34.39

E
E

31.96
34.09

E
30

32.26
E

31.03
28.38 7th
28.58
39.99
34.65
30.1
38.7

29.33
37.33
31.87
35.93
38.55

32
30.35
25.35 2nd
34.01

34
34.7

30.16
27.58 6th

2nd 

1st Q

3rd



27
35.31
23.95 1st Q
25.46 3rd
31.99
35.28

E
33.49
27.37 5th
32.37
26.07 4th
36.11
29.83 8th
34.7

E
31.42
38.92
37.39

E
36.62

Time Indiv Place Team Place
49.18
49.44
52.14
36.52
39.49
42.95
38.36
39.21
47.89
38.38
31.22
34.78
31.74 6th
33.56
31.35 5th
35.07
57.85
41.56
42.53
40.37

E
36.62
38.61
35.44
35.98
37.25
46.63

1st Q

5th

4th 

5th



48.85
54.38
32.22
30.4 3rd

45.72
34.39
45.84
54.5

49.31
28.51
33.94
32.39
34.71
36.19
45.62
30.02
50.08
30.59 4th
45.49
34.29
44.55
41.15
44.09
32.11
44.62
44.29
35.69

38
35.55
47.08
36.12
37.47
48.2

32.26
50.15
37.81
42.02

38
30.27 2nd Q
39.32
47.89
46.69
46.2

40.05
37.29
39.54
64.79
31.86
31.76
49.23
42.27
31.89 7th

6th

2nd Q



38.49
E
E

30.24
43.36
52.39
37.51

E
R

36.18
37.85
38.5

E
41.44
37.31
47.99
45.88
42.97
50.39
50.39

E
53.71

E
54.82
32.24 8th
42.15
32.83
40.56
39.39
50.21
36.26
36.71
45.15
41.73
44.21
47.8

38.33
29.71 1st Q
46.12
33.75

Time Indiv Place Team Place
E

35.58
28.25 3rd
38.3

40.83
E

33.9
39.06
45.53

4th

3rd



34.62
31.91
30.59
38.09
33.3

31.51
39.14
35.32
37.67
40.05
38.76
40.74
43.17
29.88
33.99

E
35.59
49.82

E
35.34
35.39
34.57

E
30.55 7th

E
32.72
36.43
35.35
33.33
37.58

E
54.61

E
47.87
36.83
32.38
39.84
31.34
26.73 1st Q
32.07
33.77
31.28 8th
38.24
30.16 5th 
31.87
30.22
50.05
35.44
38.64

E
34.19
48.06

3rd

2nd Q

5th

6th



39.75
34.43
39.43
28.84
34.17
26.94 2nd Q
40.89
30.1 4th 

41.98
36.14
41.81
46.22
32.11
30.48 6th

Time Indiv Place Team Place
35.58 7th
52.86
38.77
30.46
42.67
31.11 4th

41.7
33.47

5th
39.76
37.73 8th
26.73
33.84
35.25
28.82 3rd
32.37
35.04
26.01 1st Q

26.87 2nd Q
30.89
37.52

31.69
35.36 6th

33.4 1st Q

2nd Q

1st Q

4th

3rd


